
Board Meeting Dates FY2021 

Date       Time  Location 
 
Monday, July 13, 2020     7 pm  Beecher Jr. High School Library 
 
Monday, August 10, 2020    7 pm  Beecher Jr. High School Library 
 
Monday, September 14, 2020    7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020**     7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Wednesday, November 9, 2020     7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Monday December 14, 2020    7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Monday, January 11, 2021    7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Monday, February 8, 2021    7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Monday, March 8, 2021     7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Monday, April 12, 2021     7 pm  Beecher High School Library 
 
Monday, May 10, 2021     7 pm  Beecher High School Library  
 
Monday, June 14, 2021     7 pm   Beecher High School Library 

 

 

**Changed date due to holiday 


